



# California Central Coast Region

Porsche Club of America



August 2, 2015

Date	▲ Check #	Payee	Tags	Payment	Deposit	Balance	Memo/Notes
07/01/15	1296	San Luis Country Club	Exp	131.82		27,327.74	Jul board meeting
07/02/15	1297	Buttonwillow Raceway	DE15-2	2,000.00		25,327.74	DE track rental fee deposit
07/03/15		CCCR	Inc		600.00	25,927.74	SGS Motorsports ad
07/13/15		CCCR	Inc		25.00	25,952.74	1 assoc membership
07/21/15		MotorsportReg	AutoX15-5		1,581.95	27,534.69	Aug autoX, 31 entries
07/27/15	1298	Trophy Hunters	AutoX15-4	272.16		27,262.53	Jun autoX trophies
07/27/15	1299	Miracle Embroidery	Exp	161.89		27,100.64	2 embroidered jackets
07/28/15	1300	Jon Milledge	AutoX15-5	50.00		27,050.64	Aug autoX refund
07/30/15	1301	Fed Ex Office	News Print	1,370.80		25,679.84	2nd Qtr newsletter print & mail
07/31/15	1302	Port-A-John	AutoX15-5	191.88		25,487.96	Aug autoX port-a-johns